BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

APPROVED:

TB:1c:823.5
5/20/75

R. 75-2596

RESOLUTION No. 213526

JUN 121975

Adopted on

That Change Order No. 1, dated May 7, 1975, heretofore

filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document No. 751588

!
issued in connection with the contract between The City of San

Diego and M. F. Bolster Flooring Company for the construction
of MEMORIAL PARK AND RECREATION CENTER - GYMNASIUM FLOOR, said

contract having been filed as Document No. 750906 in the office
of the City Clerk, be and the same is hereby approved; and the

change therein set forth, amounting to an extension of time of

30 days extending the completion date to June 3, 1975, be and

the same is hereby approved.

JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

Or.Dept. :Engr.

cc-1265-8 (REV. 1-72)

AR T

Ry

RS

AT

o TR ST R IRTR S A

R ST ¥




TICE

ERET

RECEIVED

T

It
1875 Juy -4 M 8 23

Gil Johnson

Maureen F, O’Connor

Lee Hubbard
Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Bob Martinet
Jim Ellis

Jess D. Haro

Mayor Pete Wilson

(Seal)

SANBIEGD, cap .

cc-1276 (REV. 1-78)

- + > - - v
C e
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ... JUN )
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Excused Absent

Ooooooogooo
RFDDDDDDD

ooooooooos

AUTHENTICATED BY:

PETE WILSON ,
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

EDWARD NIELSEN i
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .

.
BY ... ) YW O L J TN ... , Deputy.

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Number
e

Resolution 213526 Adopted_ JUN 12 19?51 ./

7

I eTTIRe

e~

P LhenERR Y WA TR TR

T e T




